7o a simplified year of Smart Fundraising with an emphasis on Science.

ﬂi@ The IC PTC Welcomes You!
b [

2014/2015 DATES

Winter Wine-Down
& Dance
February 7th

Assemblies

Immaculate Conception PTC Meeting Agenda -January 15th, 2015

Time
7:45-8:00
8:00-8:05

8:05-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:40

8:40-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30
9:30

litem
Refreéhments, Sign-In, Raffle Entry, Read Minutes, Opening Prayer
Secretary’s Report - Amber Arnold
- Approve Minutes
Financial Report - Jen Opolski
- Approve Treasurer’s Report
Principal’s/Teacher’s Update - Mr. Ricard
A) School Improvements
B) Science/Art Room Computer Update
PTC Updates
A) Science Lab
B) PTC Focus/Goals
C) Election Year
Fundraising Events
A) Market Day - Monthly Fundraiser
- Chairperson: Colleen Wooten
B) LNO - November 5th, 2015
-Chair Valerie McBrayer - Thank you Valerie!
C) Santa Shop - December 15th, 2015
-Co-Chairs: Patti Freese & Laura Gordon - Thank you for another
Patti and Laura for great year!
D) Winter Wine-Down & Dance - February 7th, 2015
-Co-Chairs: Patti Freese & Ami Kekel
E) Charity Poker - Sept. 22nd - 25th & Oct. 27th - 30th
Wintergarden
- Chair: Sean Stawiasz
F) Cellphone, ink, juice pouches, GFS
Non-Fundraising Upcoming Events
A) STEM Assembly - January 7th, 2015 - Well received by staff,
students & parent volunteers!
B) SAM - Monthly Event - December Cookie
Exchange. Thanks Parents! January - Jennifer Anderson, February-
Lori Stephani, March - Michelle Darga, April - April Byerly.
C) Christmas Concert Afterglow - Dec 17th at 6:30PM
- Thank you Co-Chairs Colleen Wooten & Amber Arnold
D) Staff Appreciation Luncheon
- Co-Chairs Lori Stefani & Amy Weaver
E) Field Day

Open Discussion
Closing Prayer

PLEASE JOIN US AT THE NEXT PTC MEETING Wednesday, February 4th AT 8AM.

President Ami Kekel Vice President Patti Freese Treasurer Jennifer Opolski Secretary Amber Arnold
p.freese5@comcast.net jenso22@hotmail.com amberarnold@comcast.net

thekekels@comcast.net




