

The IC PTC Welcomes You!

To a simplified year of smart fundraising with an emphasis on science.

	- Immaculate	Conception PTC Meeting Agenda -January 15th, 2015
	Time	
2014/2015 DATES		Iltem
	7:45-8:00	Refreshments, Sign-In, Raffle Entry, Read Minutes, Opening Prayer
	8:00-8:05	Secretary's Report – Amber Arnold
	00=01=	- Approve Minutes
Winter Wine-Down	8:05-8:15	Financial Report – Jen Opolski
& Dance		- Approve Treasurer's Report
February 7th	8:15-8:30	Principal's/Teacher's Update – Mr. Ricard
		A) School Improvements
		B) Science/Art Room Computer Update
	8:30-8:40	PTC Updates
		A) Science Lab
		B) PTC Focus/Goals
		C) Election Year
	8:40-9:00	Fundraising Events
		A) Market Day – Monthly Fundraiser
		- Chairperson: Colleen Wooten
		B) LNO - November 5th, 2015
		-Chair Valerie McBrayer - Thank you Valerie!
		C) Santa Shop - December 15th, 2015
		-Co-Chairs: Patti Freese & Laura Gordon - Thank you for another
		Patti and Laura for great year!
_		D) Winter Wine-Down & Dance - February 7th, 2015
		-Co-Chairs: Patti Freese & Ami Kekel
Assemblies		E) Charity Poker - Sept. 22nd - 25th & Oct. 27th - 30th
Assemblies		Wintergarden
		- Chair: Sean Stawiasz
		F) Cellphone, ink, juice pouches, GFS
	9:00-9:15	Non-Fundraising Upcoming Events
		A) STEM Assembly - January 7th, 2015 - Well received by staff,
		students & parent volunteers!
		B) SAM – Monthly Event - December Cookie
		Exchange. Thanks Parents! January - Jennifer Anderson, February-
		Lori Stephani, March - Michelle Darga, April - April Byerly.
		C) Christmas Concert Afterglow - Dec 17th at 6:30PM
		- Thank you Co-Chairs Colleen Wooten & Amber Arnold
		D) Staff Appreciation Luncheon
		- Co-Chairs Lori Stefani & Amy Weaver
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		5) State

9:15-9:30 Open Discussion 9:30 Closing Prayer

PLEASE JOIN US AT THE NEXT PTC MEETING Wednesday, February 4th AT 8AM.

E) Field Day

President Ami Kekel Vice President Patti Freese Treasurer Jennifer Opolski Secretary Amber Arnold thekekels@comcast.net p.freese5@comcast.net jenso22@hotmail.com amberarnold@comcast.net